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Tüdrukud, s. 2005-2006 

 
60m 
1 Emma Kathrina Hein 2005 HPK 9,0 8,7 
2 Sille Kolga 2005 HPK 9,1 8,8 
3 Kleer Jaani 2005 Ridala 9,2 9,0 
4 Anneli Proosväli 2006 ULA 9,8 9,8 
5 Laura Sündeva  2005 HPK 9,8 9,9 
6 Emily Saskia Pets 2006 Oru 9,9 9,9 
7 Mirjam Kask 2006 Kullamaa 10,0 9,9 
8 Kristel Siemer 2005 Nõva 10,0 9,9 
9 Brianna Lepplaid 2005 HLA 10,1 
10 Carolina Treu 2006 HPK 10,1 
11 Anett Saarjõe 2005 HPK 10,1 
12 Ingel-Agatha Suurtamm 2005 HLA 10,1 
13 Mia Eliisa Maripuu 2007 Ridala 10,2 
14 Girtel Helena Alaküla 2005 ULA 10,3 
15 Kai Kurisman 2006 Ridala 10,5 
16 Lianna Lisette Erit 2007 Ridala 10,5 
17 Mai-Liis vikman 2005 ULA 10,9 
12 Mairit Laksberg 2006 HLA 10,9 
13 Eliise-Anette Bachaus 2006 Lihula 11,1 
14 Carola Raud 2006 Lihula 11,1 
15 Carleen Kaasik 2006 Nõva 11,1 
22 Mia Carla Tegelmann 2005 Kullamaa 11,2 
23 Sandra Uustalu 2006 Ridala 11,2 
24 Getter Tõnström 2006 Kullamaa 11,2 
 
600m 
1 Emma Kathrina Hein 2005 HPK 2.03,5 
2 Kleer Jaani 2005 Ridala 2,08,7 
3 Emily-Saskia Pets 2006 Oru 2,18,4 
4 Inel-Agata Suurtamm 2005 HLA 2,18,7 
5 Carolina Treu 2006 Kullamaa 2,24,8 
6 Mia Carla Tegelmann 2005 Kullamaa 2,25,2 
7 Lianna Lisette Erit 2007 Ridala 2,32,0 
8 Mirjam Kask 2006 Kullamaa 2,42,3 
9 Kristel Siemer 2005 Nõva 3,08,8 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Emma Kathrina Hein 2005 HPK 1,52 
2 Kleer Jaani 2005 Ridala 1,50 
3 Anett Saarjõe 2005 HPK 1,45 
4 Kristel Siemer 2005 Nõva 1,25 
5 Miia Eliisa Maripuu 2007 Ridala 1,20 
6 Sonja Schönberg 2006 HLA 1,20 
7 Mia Carla Tegelmann 2005 Kullamaa 1,15 
8 Anneli Proosväli 2006 ULA 1,10 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1 Kleer Jaani 2005 Ridala 4,39 
2 Emma Hein 2005 HPK 4,29 
3 Anett Saarjõe 2005 HPK 4,06 
4 Anneli Proosväli 2006 ULA 3,90 
5 Kristel Siemer 2005 Nõva 3,80 
6 Mirjam Kask 2006 Kullamaa 3,66 
7 Emily Saskia Pets 2006 Oru 3,65 



8 Carolina Treu 2006 Kullamaa 3,63 
9 Mia Carla Tegelmann 2005 Kullamaa 3,55 
10 Mairit Laksberg 2006 HLA 3,53 
11 Lianna Lisette Erit 2007 Ridala 3,53 
12 Brianna Lepplaid 2005 HLA 3,53 
13 Sille Kolga 2005 HPK 3,52 
14 Getter Tõnström 2005 Kullamaa 3,51 
15 Ingel-Agatha Suurtamm 2005 HLA 3,42 
16 Girtel Helena Alaküla 2005 ULA 3,40 
17 Sonja Schönberg 2006 HLA 3,37 
18 Kai Kurisman 2006 Ridala 3,35 
19 Mia Eliisa Maripuu 2007 Ridala 3,29 
20 Kelly Kallaste 2005 Taebla 3,29 
21 Mai-Liis Vikman 2005 ULA 3,25 
22 Carleen Kaasik 2006 Nõva 3,23 
23 Carola Raud 2006 Lihula 3,18 
24 Sandra Uustalu 2006 Ridala 3,09 
25 Eliise-Anette Bachaus 2006 Lihula 3,09 
 
Pallivise 
1 Emma Hein 2005 HPK 38,5 
2 Kelly Kallaste 2005 Taebla 36 
3 Kleer Jaani 2005 Ridala 34 
4 Anneli Proosväli 2006 ULA 33 
5 Emily Saskia Pets 2006 Oru 31 
6 Reneti Priimägi 2006 Kullamaa 30 
7 Anett Saarjõe 2005 HPK 30 
8 Laura Sündeva 2005 Lihula 29,5 
9 Carola Raud 2006 Lihula 29,5 
10 Svetlana Trynova 2006 ULA 28 
11 Mairit Laksberg 2006 HLA 27,5 
12 Inel-Agata Suurtamm 2005 HLA 27,5 
13 Sille Kolga 2005 HPK 26 
14 Eliise-Anette Bachaus 2006 Lihula 23 
15 Berit Jakobson 2006 HLA 21 
 

Tüdrukud, s. 2003-2004 
60m 
1 Eva-Lotta Saar 2004 HLA 8,5 8,7 
2 Maily Märss 2004 Ridala 8,6 8,8 
3 Kulla Saatmäe 2004 Kõmsi 8,9 8,9 
4 Laura Liis Jõgar 2003 Nõva 9,2 9,4 
5 Annely Bannier 2004 ULA 9,2 9,5 
6 Stella Latõševa 2004 ULA 9,3 9,7 
7 Karlote Karm 2003 HLA 9,3 9,7 
8 Martina Muld 2004 HPK 9,3 9,7 
9 Sandra Martina Nagelman 2004 Kullamaa 9,4 
10 Reli Rosenberg 2004 Ridala 9,4 
11 Kerstin Põldmaa 2004 HLA 9,6 
12 Marie Grete Mägi 2003 HPK 9,6 
13 Kärt Hansman 2003 Ridala 9,6 
14 Elisabet Arton 2004 ULA 9,7 
15 Carolin Kamberg 2004 ULA 9,8 
16 Nora Urbas 2004 HPK 10,0 
17 Kristina Zukova 2004 HLA 10,1 
18 Aliis Vatku 2003 HPK 10,1 
19 Mia Mai Muru 2004 Oru 10,2 
20 Briti Elise Jõpiselg 2004 Oru 10,2 
21 Avely Villand 2004 ULA 10,3 
22 Anet Simulask 2004 ULA 10,7 



 
600m 
1 Maily Märss 2004 Ridala 1.59,1 
2 Trinity Õismets 2003 Virtsu 1.59,2 
3 Eva-Lotta Saar 2004 HLA 2.01,1 
4 Stella Latõševa 2004 ULA 2.02,5 
5 Sandra Martina Nagelman 2004 Kullamaa 2.08,5 
6 Mia Mai Muru 2004 Oru 2.09,1 
7 Reli Rosenberg 2004 Ridala 2.10,3 
8 Briti Elise Jõpiselg 2004 Oru 2.12,5 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Maily Märss 2004 Ridala 1,35 
2 Elisabet Astok 2004 ULA 1,35 
3 Eva-Lotta Saar 2004 HLA 1,30 
4 Briti Elise Jõpiselg 2004 Oru 1.25 
5 Mia Mai Muru 2004 Oru 1,20 
6 Anet Simulask 2004 ULA 1,10 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1 Trinity Õismets 2003 Virtsu 4,27 
2 Eva-Lotta Saar 2004 HLA 4,14 
3 Maily Märss 2004 Ridala 3,94 
4 Karlote Karm 2003 HLA 3,91 
5 Kelli Nurm 2003 Kullamaa 3,16 
6 Elisabet Astok 2004 ULA 3,90 
7 Reili Rosenberg 2004 Ridala 3,78 
8 Annely Bannier 2004 ULA 3,75 
9 Briti Elise Jõpiselg 2004 Oru 3,60 
10 Sandra Martina Nagelman 2004 Kullamaa 3,52 
11 Anet Simulask 2004 ULA 3,5 
12 Mia Mai Muru 2004 Oru 3,48 
13 Stella Latõševa 2004 ULA 3,46 
14 Kärt Hansman 2003 Ridala 3,45 
15 Aveli Villand 2004 ULA 3,34 
16 Kelli Nurm 2003 Kullamaa 3,16 
17 Kristina Zukova 2004 HLA 3,14 
 
Kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Laura Liis Jõgar 2003 Nõva 8,67 
2 Maily Märss 2004 Ridala 8,58 
3 Annabel Moor 2003 HPK 8,50 
4 Trinity Õismets 2003 Virtsu 8,43 
5 Eva-Lotta Saar 2004 HLA 8,18 
6 Kulla Saatmäe 2004 Kõmsi 7,60 
7 Helen Alp 2003 Ridala 7,18 
8 Reli Rosenberg 2004 Ridala 7,00 
9 Kelli Nurm 2003 Kullamaa 6,95 
10 Sandra Martina Nagelman 2004 Kullamaa 6,18 
11 Briti Elise Jõpiselg 2004 Oru 5,77 
12 Kärt Hansman 2003 Ridala 5,57 
13 Mia Mai Muru 2004 Oru 5,40 
 
Pallivise 
1 Marie Grete Mägi 2003 HPK 48 
2 Maily Märss 2004 Ridala 47 
3 Mariliisa Murumäe 2003 Taebla 46 
4 Karlote Karm 2003 HLA 44 
5 Helen Alp 2003 Ridala 43 
6 Kulla Saatmäe 2004 Kõmsi 40 



7 Eva-Lotta Saar 2004 HLA 39 
8 Kelli Nurm 2003 Kullamaa 35 
9 Pärl Marleen Sims 2004 HPK 32 
10 Kristina Zukova 2004 HLA 31 
11 Trinity Õismets 2003 Virtsu 31 
12 Mia Mai Muru 2004 Oru 30 
13 Briti Elise Jõpiselg 2004 Oru 26 
14 Nora Urbas 2004 HPK 25 
 

Tüdrukud 2001-2002s 
 
100m 
1 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 HPK 14,1 14,4 
2 Kristina Tšalova 2001 Ridala 14,3 14,5 
3 Karmen Räli 2002 HPK 14,6 14,6 
4 Marie Põlluaed 2001 HPK 14,9 15,4 
5 Kerli Ristikivi 2001 Virtsu 14,9 15,4 
6 Maarja Kask 2002 Kullamaa 14,9 15,5 
7 Kärt Kurisman 2001 Ridala 15,1 15,5 
8 Gerda Riibak 2002 Ridala 15,1 15,5 
9 Anett Aavik 2002 Lihula 15,2 
10 Aulike Põllumägi 2001 Ridala 15,4 
11 Laura Aruksaar 2002 Kullamaa 15,8 
12 Grete Luts 2001 Kullamaa 16,1 
13 Mariliis Nikkel 2002 Lihula 16,2 
 
800m 
1 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 HPK 2.40,7 
2 Marie Põlluaed 2001 HPK 2.42,9 
3 Maria Reks 2002 Lihula 2.59,4 
4 Kristina  Tšalova 2001 Ridala 3.15,1 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 HPK 1,50 
2 Marie Põlluaed 2001 HPK 1,35 
3 Karmen Räli 2002 HPK 1,35 
4 Maria Reks 2002 Lihula 1.25 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 HPK 4,33 
2 Marie Põlluaed 2001 HPK 4,27 
3 Kärt Kurisman 2001 Ridala 4,10 
4 Kerli Ristikivi 2001 Virtsu 4,07 
5 Kristina  Tšalova 2001 Ridala 4,05 
6 Gertu Küttmann 2002 Lihula 3,92 
7 Grete Luts 2001 Kullamaa 3,76 
8 Anett Aavik 2002 Lihula 3,75 
9 Maarja Kask 2002 Kullamaa 3,73 
10 Karolina Lillemets 2002 Taebla 3,73 
11 Maria Reks 2002 Lihula 3,72 
12 Karmen Räli 2002 HPK 3,71 
13 Mariliis Nikkel 2002 Lihula 3,54 
14 Kristina Kukk 2002 Virtsu 3,34 
 
Kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Kertu Küttmann 2002 Lihula 9,41 
2 Aulike Põllumägi 2001 Ridala 8,70 
3 Kristina Kukk 2002 Virtsu 8,70 
4 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 HPK 8,40 
5 Karolina Lillemets 2002 Taebla 8,28 



6 Jane-Riin Niit 2001 HPK 8,15 
7 Karmen Räli 2002 HPK 7,90 
8 Kristina  Tšalova 2001 Ridala 7,67 
9 Lisandra Tõnning 2001 Taebla 7,57 
10 Maria Reks 2002 Lihula 7,50 
11 Marie Põlluaed 2001 HPK 7,36 
12 Reelika Merisalu 2002 Kullamaa 7,31 
13 Carmen Liivapalu 2002 Kullamaa 7,13 
 
Odavise 500g 
1 Maria Reks 2002 Lihula 25,38 
2 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 HPK 23,76 
3 Lisandra Tõnning 2001 Taebla 22,14 
4 Karmen Räli 2002 HPK 20,38 
5 Jane-Riin Niit 2001 HPK 20,90 
6 Gertu Küttmann 2002 Lihula 18,03 
7 Karolina Lillemets 2002 Taebla 17,88 
8 Aulike Põllumägi 2001 Ridala 16,58 
 

Poisid, s. 2005-2006 
 
60m 
1  Tanel Toomemägi 2005 Ridala 8,74 8,5 
2 Sander Soome 2005 HLA 9,2 9,1 
3 Oliver Laasik 2005 HPK 9,7 9,3 
4 Karl Murumets 2005 Lihula 9,8 9,9 
5 Jorgen Kaev 2005 ULA 9,8 9,9 
6 Jesse-Joel Jürimäe 2005  9,5 10,0 
7 Alexis Rebane 2005 HLA 9,8 10,1 
8 Robin Reesar 2005  9,8 10,1 
9 Artur Golubevs 2005 ULA 9,8 
10 Steven Saarna 2006 HPK 9,9 
11 Uku Toomas Rand 2006 HPK 10,0 
12 Martin Toomsalu 2005 HPK 10,1 
13 Markus Lilles 2006 ULA 10,2 
14 Gregori Saarna 2006 HPK 10,3 
15 Matis Russi 2005 HLA 10,3 
16 Silver Surov 2005 HPK 10,4 
17 Karmo Põllumägi 2005 Ridala 10,4 
18 Raul Reesar 2005 Kullamaa 10,5 
19 Geron Noor 2005 Virtsu 10,7 
20 Jan-Mihkel Kreman 2005 Ridala 10,9 
21 Adrian Siil 2006 HPK 10,9 
22 Tristar Leppik 2006 HPK 11,0 
23 Magnus Stock 2005 HPK 11,2 
24 Mario Peetris 2005 Ridala 11,4 
 
1000m 
1 Karl Murumets 2005 Lihula 3,38,6 
2 Martin Toomsalu 2005 HPK 3.,42,1 
3 Alexis Rebane 2005 HLA 3,43,2 
4 Tristar Leppik 2005 HPK 4,06,7 
5 Jesse-Joel Jürimäe 2005 HLA 4,08,4 
6 Markus Lilles 2006 ULA 4,08,7 
7 Uku Toomas Rand 2006 HPK 4,10,9 
8 Matis Russi 2005 HLA 4,13,9 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Tanel Toomemägi 2005 Ridala 1,35 
2 Gregori Saarna 2006 HPK 1,30 



3 Steven Saarna 2006 HPK 1,30 
3 Jesse-Joel Jürimäe 2005 HLA 1,30 
5 Jorgen Kaev 2005 ULA 1,20 
6 Markus Lilles 2006 ULA 1,15 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1 Tanel Toomemägi 2005 Ridala 4,40 
2 Oliver Laasik 2005 HPK 4,20 
3 Martin Toomsalu 2005 HPK 4,06 
4 Alexis Rebane 2005 HLA 3,92 
5 Jesse-Joel Jürimäe 2005 HLA 3,90 
6 Sander Soome 2005 HLA 3,88 
7 Jorgen Kaev 2005 ULA 3,84 
8 Steven Saarna 2006 HPK 3,80 
9 Uku Toomas Rand 2006 HPK 3,80 
10 Geron Noor 2005 Virtsu 3,70 
11 Raul Reesar 2005 Kullamaa 3,65 
12 Janek Ling 2005 Kullamaa 3,63 
13 Markus Lilles 2006 ULA 3,6 
14 Herman Reinmaa 2005 Lihula 3,55 
15 Paul Lomp 2005 Lihula 3,46 
16 Matis Russi 2005 HLA 3,46 
17 Gregori Saarna 2006 HPK 3,43 
18 Robin Reesar 2005 Kullamaa 3,34 
19 Trstar Leppik 2005 HPK 3,33 
20 Janar Voorel 2005 Taebla 3,23 
21 Ken-Indrek Klimpus 2005 Lihula 3,14 
22 Karmo Põllumägi 2005 Ridala 3,10 
23 Mario Peetris 2005 Ridala 2,96 
24 Magnus Stock 2005 HPK 2,88 
 
Pallivise 
1 Martin Toomsalu 2005 HPK 55 
2 Alexis Rebane 2005 HLA 49 
3 Raul Reesar 2005 Kullamaa 46 
4 Uku Toomas Rand 2006 HPK 45,5 
5 Tanel Toomemägi 2005 Ridala 44,5 
6 Janek Ling 2005 Kullamaa 43 
7 Ken-Indrek Klimpus 2005 Lihula 43 
8 Janar Voorel 2005 Taebla 43 
9 Steven Saarna 2006 HPK 42,5 
10 Karl Murumets 2005 Lihula 42 
11 Karmo Põllumägi 2005 Ridala 41 
12 Geron Noor 2005 Virtsu 40 
13 Herman Reinmaa 2005 Lihula 39,5 
14 Adrian Siil 2005 HPK 38 
15 Markus Lilles 2006 ULA 38 
16 Robin Reesar 2005 Kullamaa 36,5 
17 Jorgen Kaev 2005 ULA 36 
18 Paul Lomp 2005 Lihula 34 
19 Artur Golubevs 2005 ULA 33 
20 Matis Russi 2005 HLA 30 
21 Silver Surov 2005 HPK 25,5 
22 Tristar Leppik 2005 HPK 20 
23 Magnus Stock 2005 HPK 20 
 

 
 
 
 



Poisid, s. 2003-2004 
 
60m 
1 Virgo Vallik 2003 Lihula 8,2 7,7 
2 Rasmus Kuslap 2003 HPK 7,9 7,8 
3 Markus Sõber 2003 Lihula 8,2 8,3 
4 Martin  Vatku 2003 HPK 7,9 8,4 
5 Mihkel Uku Karindi 2003 Nõva 9,1 9,1 
6 R.R  Kilp 2003 Virtsu 8,8 9,1 
7 Egor Kasepõld 2004 Ridala 9,1 9,3 
8 Sten Veski 2004 HLA 9,0 9,4 
9 Peedu Erik Pajo 2004 ULA 9,2 
10 Timo Tomson 2004 HLA 9,3 
11 Karl-Erik Õunas 2004 Ridala 9,3 
12 Oliver Metsar-Villakov 2004 HLA 9,3 
13 Kristjan Lebedev 2003 Ridala 9,4 
14 Risto Trik 2004 HLA 9,6 
15 Rasmus Ruuge 2004 ULA 9,7 
16 Matteus Kalda 2004 HLA 9,8 
17 Mait Mikiver 2003 Virtsu 9,9 
18 Mario Reks 2004 Lihula 10,0 
19 Cristopfer Robin Kaasik 2004 ULA 10,1 
 
1000m 
1 Virgo Vallik 2003 Lihula 3,21,4 
2 Kristjan Lebedev 2003 Ridala 3,30,5 
3 Oliver Metsar Villakov 2004 HLA 3,36,8 
4 Kevin Uspenski 2003 HPK 3,38,9 
5 Egor Kasepõld 2004 Ridala 3,46,2 
6 Robin Uspenski 2003 HPK 3,46,5 
7 Peedu Erik Pajo 2004 ULA 3,46,9 
8 Matteus Kalda 2004 HLA 3,47,3 
9 Kaspar Kirsipuu 2003 Kullamaa 3,55,4 
10 Karl-Erik Õunas 2004 Ridala 3,55,7 
11 Rasmus Ruuge 2004 ULA 3,57,7 
12 Reio Kaldoja 2004 ULA 4,17,7 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Robin Uspenski 2003 HPK 1,45 
2 Kristjan Lebedev 2003 Ridala 1,45 
3 Sten Veski 2004 HLA 1,40 
4 Kevin Uspenski 2003 HPK 1,35 
5 Rasmus Ruuge 2004 ULA 1,30 
6 Cristopfer Robin Kaasik 2004 ULA 1,30 
7 Peedu Erik Pajo 2004 ULA 1,25 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1 Markus Sõber 2003 Lihula 4,68 
2 Virgo Vallik 2003 Lihula 4,40 
3 Kevin Uspenski 2003 HPK 4,38 
4 Sten Veski 2004 HLA 4,29 
5 Robin Uspenski 2003 HPK 4,21 
6 Oliver Metsar Villakov 2004 HLA 4,12 
7 Kristjan Lebedev 2003 Ridala 4,09 
8 Reio Kaldoja 2004 ULA 3,98 
9 Mario Reks 2004 Lihula 3,95 
10 Matteus Kalda 2004 HLA 3,84 
11 Risto Trik 2004 HLA 3,79 
12 Kaspar Kirsipuu 2003 Kullamaa 3,74 
13 Mart Mikiver 2003 Virtsu 3,56 



14 Timo Tomson 2004 HLA 3,47 
 
Kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Erik Pank 2003 Virtsu 9,34 
2 Reno Remek Kilp 2003 Virtsu 9,16 
3 Marko Mardi 2003 Ridala 9,05 
4 Markus Sõber 2003 Lihula 8,93 
5 Mart Mikiver 2003 Virtsu 8,36 
6 Kristjan Lebedev 2003 Ridala 7,53 
7 Kaspar Kirsipuu 2003 Kullamaa 7,04 
8 Samuel Radzikovski 2003 ULA 6,85 
9 Kevin Uspenski 2003 HPK 6,71 
10 Reio Kaldoja 2003 ULA 6,70 
11 Martin  Vatku 2003 HPK 7,67 
12 Robin Uspenski 2003 HPK 5,81 
 
Pallivise 
1 Martin Vatku 2003 HPK 62 
2 Virgo Vallik 2003 Lihula 62 
3 Marko Mardi 2003 Ridala 59 
4 Andero Polberg 2004  53 
5 Sten Veski 2004 HLA 51 
6 Remer Kilp 2003 Virtsu 49 
7 Risto Trik 2004 HLA 45 
8 Kristjan Lebedev 2003 Ridala 40 
9 Reio Kaldoja 2004 ULA 39 
10 Timo Tomson 2004 HLA 38 
 

Poisid, s. 2001-2002 
 
100m 
1 Mario Konks 2002 Oru 13,0 12,3 
2 Mihkel Türnpuu 2001 Oru 12,7 12,4 
3 Targo Kokvel 2001 Ridala 12,7 12,7 
4 Kevin Kiviselg 2000 Lihula 12,7 12,8 
5 Andremar Lembergs  HPK 12,8 12,9 
6 Siim Oskar Klimenko 2002 Taebla 13,1 12,9 
7 Kaaro Saatmäe 2002 Virtsu 13,0 12,9 
8 Jarmo Lempe 2002 Ridala 13,0 13,0 
 
1500m 
1 Kristofer Kikut 2001 HPK 5,03,2 
2 Jarmo Lempe 2002 Ridala 5,04,2 
3 Peeter Kaus 2002 Taebla 5,19,1 
4 Rasmus Romeo Truuver 2001 Oru 5,26,1 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Mario Konks 2001 Oru 1,60 
2 Eric Mathias Hein 2002 HPK 1,55 
3 Gregor Uustalu 2002 HPK 1,55 
4 Targo Kokvel 2001 Ridala 1,50 
5 Mihkel Türnpuu 2002 Oru 1,45 
6 Villem Rehkalt 2001 Taebla 1,40 
7 Peeter Kaus 2002 Taebla 1,35 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1 Mario Konks 2001 Oru 5,47 
2 Mihkel Türnpuu 2002 Oru 5,31 
3 Targo Kokvel 2001 Ridala 5,25 
4 Sten Mänd 2000 Virtsu 4,85 



4 Markos Eha 2001 Kullamaa 4,66 
5 Lehari Reppo 2001 Ridala 4,63 
6 Kevin Reiar Bachaus 2002 Lihula 4,60 
8 Silver Raude 2000 Kullamaa 4,55 
9 Egert Kallaus 2001 Lihula 4,50 
10 Siim Oskar Klimenko 2002 Taebla 4,44 
11 Peeter Kaus 2002 Taebla 4,36 
12 Gregor Uustalu 2002 HPK 4,34 
13 Rasmus Romeo Truuver 2001 Oru 4,30 
 
Kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Kristofer Kikut 2001 HPK 10,73 
2 Jarmo Lempe 2002 Ridala 9,70 
3 Kaaro Saatmäe 2002 Virtsu 9,45 
4 Kevin Kiviselg 2000 Lihula 9,45 
5 Silver Raude 2000 Kullamaa 8,99 
6 Kardo Rosma 2002 Lihula 8,9 
7 Targo Kokvel 2001 Ridala 8,73 
8 Lehari Reppo 2001 Ridala 8,70 
9 Marten Valk 2001 Ridala 8,53 
10 Mihkel Türnpuu 2002 Oru 8,43 
11 Siim Oskar Klimenko 2002 Taebla 8,26 
12 Ardi Rosenberg 2001 Taebla 8,15 
13 Rasmus Romeo Truuver 2001 Oru 7,97 
14 Marten Suurküla 2002 Ridala 7,97 
15 Peeter Kaus 2002 Taebla 7,66 
16 Gregor Uustalu 2002 HPK 7,52 
17 Markos Eha 2001 Kullamaa 7,24 
18 Villem Rehkalt 2001 Taebla 7,16 
19 Allex Rummel 2002 Virtsu 6,86 
20 Mario Konks 2001 Oru 6,79 
21 Andremar Lembergs 2001 HPK 6,18 
22 Oskar Schöbe 2001 Nõva 5,35 
 
Odavise 600g 
1 Kristofer Kikut 2001 HPK 44,09 
2 Mihkel Türnpuu 2002 Oru 34,54 
3 Silver Raude 2000 Kullamaa 31,32 
4 Jarmo Lempe 2002 Ridala 31,24 
5 Marten Suurküla 2002 Ridala 29,15 
6 Targo Kokvel 2001 Ridala 28,17 
7 Eric Mathias Hein 2002 HPK 27,71 
8 Allex Rummel 2002 Virtsu 24,95 
9 Kaaro Saatmäe 2002 Virtsu 24,34 
10 Peeter Kaus 2002 Taebla 24,15 
11 Villem Rehkalt 2001 Taebla 23,83 
12 Oskar Schöbe 2001 Nõva 15,86 
 
 
 
 
  



 
4x100m 

TD-klass 
1 Haapsalu Põhikool 1.01,7 
2 Kullamaa 1,05,1 
3 ULA 1,10,3 
4 Ridala 1,10,9 
5 Haapsalu Linna Algkool 1,11,1 
 
TC-klass 
1 Ridala 58,3 
2 HLA 1,00,8 
3 HPK 1,01,8 
4 ULA 1,02,7 
 
TB-klass 
1 HPK 57,6 
2 Ridala 58,1 
3 Kullamaa 1,00,0 
 
PD-klass 
1 HPK 1,02,0 
2 HLA 1,02,3 
3 Ridala 1,04,5 
4 Ula 1,05,4 
5 Lihula Gümnaasium  1,06,5 
 
PC-klass 
1 Haapsalu Põhikool 55,8 
2 HLA 58,1 
3 Ridala 59,2 
4 ULA 1,02,3 
 
PB-klass 
1 Ridala 50,3 
2 HPK 51,7 
3 Lihula Gümnaasium 52,3 
4 Taebla Gümnaasium 53,9 
5 Virtsu kool 54,3 
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